
3° Prova Esordienti B 2° Parte (Perugia)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/04/2018

RISULTATI

200 Dorso Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ranocchia Elena ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'06''30 262
2 Ciaccini Maddalena ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'12''00 239
3 Tulli Emma ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'17''00 221
4 Baldinotti Maria ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'17''80 219

Di Stefano Giorgia ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'17''80 219
6 Panfili Carolina                                            ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 03'18''70 216
7 Rossi Giorgia ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'20''60 209
8 Proietti Gagliardoni Sara                                   ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 03'26''00 193
9 Nanni Letizia                                               ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 03'27''00 191
10 Bacchettoni Francesca                                       ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'27''30 190
11 Tittarelli Elisabetta                                       ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'29''40 184
12 Baldella Chiara                                             ITA 2009 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'33''20 174
13 Roscini Giulia ITA 2008 Gryphus Sporting Club 03'35''50 169
14 Argenio Sara                                                ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 03'36''50 167
15 Picchio Giulia ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'38''60 162
16 Terenzi Alessia ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'38''70 162
17 Valentini Sofia ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'41''20 156
18 Belardi Cristina ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'41''50 155
19 Mancinelli Degli Esposti Flaminia ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 03'46''10 146
20 Cecchini Teresa                                             ITA 2009 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'46''80 145
21 Clemente Chiara                                             ITA 2009 Gryphus Sporting Club 03'52''90 134
22 Crudu Teodora Elena ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'57''00 127
23 Margutti Sara                                               ITA 2009 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'59''30 123
24 Rocchi Alessandra                                           ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 04'04''80 115
25 Mancini Matilde                                             ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 04'07''60 111
26 Schiantella Lucrezia                                        ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 04'08''80 110
27 Salari Costanza                                             ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 04'14''40 102
28 Canale Elena                                                ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 04'41''20 76

Tarragoni Melissa                                           ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team Squalificato
Tosti Giorgia                                               ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team Squalificato

200 Dorso Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gramma Sergio                                               ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 02'53''10 227
2 Proietti Lorenzo ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 02'57''10 212
3 Mele Matteo ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 02'58''40 207
4 Di Giacomo Michele ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'07''00 180
5 Antonelli Edoardo                                           ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'10''70 169
6 Postoronca Dimitrii ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'14''50 160
7 Carapellucci Vincenzo                                       ITA 2007 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'15''60 157
8 Ferri Leonardo ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'15''90 156
9 Bambini Cristian                                            ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 03'17''80 152
10 Luchetti Mattia                                             ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'22''90 141
11 Tonin Marco                                                 ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'23''50 139
12 Tomassoli Lorenzo ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'25''20 136
13 Tottoroto' Michele ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'27''90 131
14 Gioia Marco                                                 ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'29''90 127
15 Rosi Giulio Agostino ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'31''80 124
16 Minzatescu Andrei Maximiliam                                ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'38''10 113
17 Arditi Francesco                                            ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'39''00 112
18 Nicolucci Luca                                              ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'46''20 101
19 Liscio Tommaso                                              ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'50''70 95
20 Meneghel Riccardo                                           ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 04'07''70 77
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3° Prova Esordienti B 2° Parte (Perugia)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/04/2018

RISULTATI

200 Misti Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mancini Lucrezia ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'11''30 258
2 Falchetti Ludovica ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'21''20 222
3 Bravi Ludovica ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'27''90 201
4 Mariucci Emma ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'28''10 200
5 Galli Anna ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'29''10 197
6 Tancredi Veronica ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 03'34''60 183
7 Marcelli Emma                                               ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'34''90 182
8 Alunni Lisa ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'36''70 177
9 Mencarini Sofia                                             ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 03'36''80 177
10 Tulli Emma ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'37''90 174
11 Bevilacqua Chiara ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'39''60 170
12 Baldinotti Maria ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'40''00 169
13 Carli Vittoria                                              ITA 2009 Gryphus Sporting Club 03'40''30 169
14 Pascolini Maria Elena ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'40''50 168
15 Mancini Victoria                                            ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 03'41''30 166
16 Ciaccini Maddalena ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'43''80 161
17 Polsoni Agata ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'44''20 160
18 Nanni Letizia                                               ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 03'50''80 147
19 Marzi Ginevra                                               ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 03'52''70 143
20 Rosini Marta                                                ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 03'55''80 138
21 Mancinelli Degli Esposti Flaminia ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 03'56''90 136
22 Salari Costanza                                             ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 04'25''80 96

Benvenuto Elisa                                             ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team Squalificato

200 Misti Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mancini David ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'00''90 222
2 Proietti Lorenzo ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'15''10 177
3 Ratoi Alessandro Robert ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 03'17''20 171
4 Qose Andriu ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'19''50 165
5 Biancalana William ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'21''80 160
6 Baglioni Luca                                               ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'22''40 158
7 Carapellucci Vincenzo                                       ITA 2007 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'22''90 157
8 Boldrini Edoardo                                            ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'24''70 153
9 Moretti Davide                                              ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'25''80 151
10 Quadrelli Lorenzo                                           ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'26''60 149
11 Muffi Vincenzo                                              ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'28''20 145
12 Babucci Leonardo ITA 2007 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'33''30 135

Bartolini Lorenzo ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'33''30 135
14 Rosi Sebastiano                                             ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'56''00 100
15 Conti Alessandro                                            ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 03'58''60 97
16 Popa Vladimir Igor ITA 2007 Accademia Del Nuoto Perugia 04'05''60 88

Barletta Pietro                                             ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team Squalificato
Fiordi Cristian ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team Squalificato
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3° Prova Esordienti B 2° Parte (Perugia)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/04/2018

RISULTATI

100 Rana Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mancini Lucrezia ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 01'35''10 281
2 Falchetti Ludovica ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 01'38''00 257
3 Ranocchia Elena ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 01'42''30 226
4 Fiorucci Serena ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 01'43''60 218
5 Mariucci Emma ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 01'47''40 195
6 Committeri Sara                                             ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 01'48''40 190
7 Giacometti Elisa                                            ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 01'49''80 183
8 Terenzi Alessia ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 01'50''00 182
9 Paciotti Maddalena ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 01'50''50 179
10 Galli Anna ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'50''70 178
11 Tittarelli Elisabetta                                       ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 01'53''70 164

Bravi Ludovica ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 01'53''70 164
13 Bacchettoni Francesca                                       ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 01'54''20 162
14 Nucciarelli Chiara ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'55''20 158
15 Mancini Victoria                                            ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 01'56''40 153
16 Argenio Sara                                                ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 01'56''60 152
17 Benvenuto Elisa                                             ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 01'56''90 151
18 Belardi Cristina ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 01'57''60 149
19 Marcelli Emma                                               ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 01'58''00 147
20 Giambi Alessia ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 01'58''20 146
21 Pampanini Alice                                             ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 01'58''60 145
22 Panfili Carolina                                            ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 02'00''40 138
23 Gaggia Katerina                                             ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 02'01''90 133
24 Pascolini Maria Elena ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 02'02''00 133
25 Ceccarelli Sofia                                            ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 02'02''70 131

Rosini Marta                                                ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 02'02''70 131
27 Mencarini Sofia                                             ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 02'03''50 128
28 Mariotti Linda                                              ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 02'04''70 125
29 Crudu Teodora Elena ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 02'04''80 124
30 Tarragoni Melissa                                           ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 02'06''20 120
31 Luchetti Tania                                              ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 02'07''50 117
32 Cecchini Teresa                                             ITA 2009 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 02'08''50 114
33 Polsoni Agata ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 02'10''70 108
34 Picchio Giulia ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 02'11''10 107
35 Margutti Sara                                               ITA 2009 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 02'11''60 106
36 Tosti Giorgia                                               ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 02'15''40 97
37 Vallebona Elisabetta                                        ITA 2009 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 02'18''90 90
38 Coricelli Camilla                                           ITA 2009 Unique Pool SSD - Spoleto 02'22''10 84
39 Parigi Eleonora                                             ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 02'24''60 80
40 Rocchi Alessandra                                           ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 02'26''20 77
41 Stefanelli Francesca                                        ITA 2008 Unique Pool SSD - Spoleto 02'33''90 66
42 Rosa Rebecca                                                ITA 2008 Unique Pool SSD - Spoleto 02'46''10 52
43 Canale Elena                                                ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 03'34''50 24

Grullini Martina                                            ITA 2009 Unique Pool SSD - Spoleto Squalificato
Limone Giulia                                               ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team Squalificato
Noudem Jague Faridah Luvungu ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team Squalificato
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3° Prova Esordienti B 2° Parte (Perugia)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/04/2018

RISULTATI

100 Rana Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gramma Sergio                                               ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 01'36''80 189
2 Mancini David ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'37''10 187
3 Carta Tommaso                                               ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'37''30 186
4 Ratoi Alessandro Robert ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 01'43''20 156
5 Mori Gabriele ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 01'45''80 145
6 Tomassoli Lorenzo ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'45''90 144
7 Iannotta Antonio                                            ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'48''20 135
8 Arsalan Karim                                               ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'49''00 132
9 Baglioni Luca                                               ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 01'49''80 129
10 Rosi Michelangelo ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'50''40 127
11 Boldrini Edoardo                                            ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'51''50 124
12 Tognoloni Giordano                                          ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'51''90 122
13 Babucci Leonardo ITA 2007 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'52''10 122
14 Di Cesare Elia                                              ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 01'53''00 119
15 Muffi Vincenzo                                              ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 01'53''10 118
16 Bartolini Lorenzo ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'53''40 117
17 Postoronca Dimitrii ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'53''70 116
18 Minzatescu Andrei Maximiliam                                ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'57''70 105
19 Bitossi Marco                                               ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 02'00''40 98
20 Catarinelli Leonardo                                        ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 02'02''10 94
21 Garasiuk David                                              ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 02'02''60 93
22 Rosi Sebastiano                                             ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 02'04''60 88

Buonanno Cristian                                           ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 02'04''60 88
24 De Angelis Leonardo                                         ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 02'07''40 83
25 Monaldi Christian ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 02'11''80 75
26 Crispoldi Michael                                           ITA 2008 Unique Pool SSD - Spoleto 02'14''90 70
27 Hasa Elian                                                  ITA 2008 Unique Pool SSD - Spoleto 02'22''10 59
28 Meneghel Riccardo                                           ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 02'26''20 55

400 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fiorucci Serena ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 05'52''30 294
2 Di Stefano Giorgia ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 06'07''40 260
3 Rossi Giorgia ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 06'18''40 238
4 Giacometti Elisa                                            ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 06'34''10 210
5 Alunni Lisa ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 06'38''70 203
6 Committeri Sara                                             ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 06'42''20 198
7 Giambi Alessia ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 06'43''00 197
8 Bevilacqua Chiara ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 07'01''80 171
9 Proietti Gagliardoni Sara                                   ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 07'02''20 171
10 Paciotti Maddalena ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 07'02''90 170
11 Mariotti Linda                                              ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 07'03''80 169
12 Tancredi Veronica ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 07'03''90 169
13 Baldella Chiara                                             ITA 2009 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 07'04''70 168
14 Roscini Giulia ITA 2008 Gryphus Sporting Club 07'08''20 164
15 Valentini Sofia ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 07'11''00 161
16 Nucciarelli Chiara ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 07'14''50 157
17 Ceccarelli Sofia                                            ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 07'32''80 138
18 Marzi Ginevra                                               ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 07'38''20 134
19 Schiantella Lucrezia                                        ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 07'39''10 133
20 Carli Vittoria                                              ITA 2009 Gryphus Sporting Club 07'39''90 132
21 Clemente Chiara                                             ITA 2009 Gryphus Sporting Club 07'44''70 128
22 Luchetti Tania                                              ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 07'44''90 128
23 Pampanini Alice                                             ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 07'52''70 122
24 Gaggia Katerina                                             ITA 2009 Azzurra Race Team 08'09''20 110
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3° Prova Esordienti B 2° Parte (Perugia)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/04/2018

RISULTATI

25 Aglini Margherita ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 08'10''70 109
26 Mancini Matilde                                             ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 08'11''80 108
27 Parigi Eleonora                                             ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 08'59''00 82

400 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cavargini Giacomo ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 05'32''90 259
2 Mele Matteo ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 05'59''50 205
3 Biancalana William ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 06'05''90 195
4 Qose Andriu ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 06'09''30 189
5 Antonelli Edoardo                                           ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 06'09''40 189
6 Carta Tommaso                                               ITA 2008 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 06'11''00 187
7 Di Giacomo Michele ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 06'13''60 183
8 Fiordi Cristian ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 06'18''40 176
9 Ferri Leonardo ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 06'21''40 172
10 Bambini Cristian                                            ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 06'23''40 169
11 Luchetti Mattia                                             ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 06'24''30 168
12 Mori Gabriele ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 06'29''40 161
13 Di Cesare Elia                                              ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 06'32''00 158
14 Moretti Davide                                              ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 06'40''60 148
15 Quadrelli Lorenzo                                           ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 06'41''80 147
16 Marinelli Diego ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 06'47''60 141
17 Tonin Marco                                                 ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 06'48''40 140
18 Tognoloni Giordano                                          ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 06'51''00 137
19 Gioia Marco                                                 ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 06'53''50 135
20 Arditi Francesco                                            ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 07'00''30 128
21 Rosi Michelangelo ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 07'13''50 117

Barletta Pietro                                             ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 07'13''50 117
23 Catarinelli Leonardo                                        ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 07'17''40 114
24 Rosi Giulio Agostino ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 07'27''70 106
25 Monaldi Christian ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 07'31''00 104
26 Buonanno Cristian                                           ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 07'38''70 99
27 Garasiuk David                                              ITA 2008 Azzurra Race Team 08'07''20 82
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